
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

22"

34"

29"

71"

5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 17lb

VINTAGE BRASS (VINTAGE BRASS)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Brass

Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: G9

Bulb 1

G9 LED • 6 • 6 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 45" x 18" x 37"

Carton 1 Weight: 43lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

A framework of intersecting circles gives Oraibi an orbit-like feel. The bowl-shaped shades fill with light from the opal glossy glass globes
and softly reflect off the Vintage Brass.

UL Rating: ETL Damp

Voltage: 120

ORAIBI
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